
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
Quaker Bride Mall Bus Area

NJ Transit Bus Stop near former Sears(then QBM)

Corner of Maple Leaf Dr. and Town Ct. N.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

Bus Drop Off

1200 Old Trenton Rd.
West Windsor, NJ 08648

FA/SC Building Circle Bus Stop
(then QBM)

3320 US-1

Bart Luedeke Student Center
Bus Drop Off

Corner of Maple Leaf Dr. and Town Ct. N.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

Pavilion Area in Avalon Run East
Bus Drop Off

3320 US-1
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

Quaker Bride Mall Bus Area
NJ Transit Bus Stop near former Sears

LOCATION
2038 Lawrenceville Rd.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

DEPARTURE
LOCATION

NEXT ARRIVAL
LOCATION

NEXT ARRIVAL
LOCATION

NEXT ARRIVAL
LOCATION

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM

DEPARTURE
LOCATION

1200 Old Trenton Rd.
West Windsor, NJ 08648

FA/SC Building Circle Bus Stop

9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM

DEPARTURE
TIME

8:30 AM

WWC-> QBM-> RSC -> AEP SHUTTLE

DEPARTURE
LOCATION

DEPARTURE
TIME

NEXT ARRIVAL
LOCATION

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:10 AM
11:10 AM
2:40 AM

DEPARTURE
TIME

SCHEDULE: MONDAY - THURSDAY
ATTACHMENT D: ROUTE 2 (QBM - RSC - WWC)

QBM -> RSC -> AEP SHUTTLE

RSC-> AEP -> WWC SHUTTLE

AEP -> WWC -> QBM SHUTTLE

2:30 AM

DEPARTURE
TIME

8:10 AM

2038 Lawrenceville Rd.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

Bart Luedeke Student Center
Bus Drop Off

DEPARTURE
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